Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
Due to technical progress, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
RJF 6A
Cat6A 10Gb/s Ethernet connection system for harsh environment

Follow Amphenol Socapex on social media : Designed by Amphenol Socapex
DOC-001021-ANG - September 2019
How to order
2. Coding
A
B
C
D
1. Shell type
2 Square flange receptacle
2S Sealed square flange receptacle
7 Jam nut receptacle
7S Sealed jam nut receptacle
3. Backshells
PE IP68 backshell, plastic gland
PEM IP68 backshell, metal gland
PEWF Inline cable mount receptacles, IP68 backshell, plastic gland
PEMWF Inline cable mount receptacles, IP68 backshell, metal gland
Blank Receptacle without backshell
4. Back termination
1 Female RJ45
1RA Right angle female RJ45
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.
Series Shell type Coding Backshells Back termination Material and platings
RJF6A 2 A PE 1 ZN
5. Material and platings
Shell material Shell finish Inserts
B
Aluminum
Back coating Non metallized
G Olive Drab cadmium Metallized
N Nickel Metallized
ZN Black zinc nickel Metallized
S Stainless steel Passivated Metallized
: RoHS compliant
Mouser Electronics